Liste des coureurs sélectionné-e-s sur les Championnats de France Jeunes 2024

LICENCE /PRENOM /NOM/ CLUB

CF Minimes - Open Skiff Fille

Bretagne

1486637F MANON
1444220W  ALICE
Corse

14861752 JEANNE
1492547M  SERENA
1428550Y LINA
1422963D LILIA

Hauts de France

1445579M LOUISE
1492452N CORALINE
Ile de France

1481125P LUCIE
Normandie

1281406Y MAELLE

Nouvelle Aquitaine

1441974G MARIE
1492248A LAURA
1462782G MANON
1454047H CHARLOTTE
1473765X LILOU
1524185T FAUSTINE
147988772 CAPUCINE
Occitanie

1470485F EMA
1483808) ALICE
1424618C ISAURE

Pays de la Loire

1493353B  YVANNA
1403532N  MAEWENN
1476968) COLINE
14843685  JOSEPHINE
1459634C  JEANNE
1491284W  ZOE
1451035V ZEPHIRINE
Sud

1478282C  AURELIA
1511817K  LISON
1496353B  CAMILLE

CF Minimes - Open Skiff Garcon

Auvergne Rhone Alpes

1404909X
1415545B

NEL
LOUIS

Bourgogne Franche Comté

1398549X  MAHE
1476133P  EWAN
1494769B  LUBIN
Bretagne

1476882U  AUGUSTIN
1477251D  VICTOR
1444997F  CAMILLE
1461605F  HENRI
1444996E  ALEX
1500922L  FELIX
Corse

1494469P  JEAN ROCH
1494127H  LUCCA
1472646G  BASTIEN
1473041T  LEANDRU

Hauts de France

1477270Y  ALEKSANDRE
1477621P  CLEMENT
1427542Y  CYRIL
1461557F  ZACHARY
1423531V MATTHIEU
1513495H  SAMUEL
Ile de France

1451661X  YANNICK
1491902Q  VALENTIN
1491426U  YANI
1476033K  MARCEL
1491427V RAFAEL
1443066U  REMI
1460380E  NINO
1481161B  PIERRE-LOUIS
Normandie

1471118Q  LOUIS
1474958Q  ETHAN
1484701P  VINCENT
1494987D  CLEMENT
1503336A  NOA

MOREAU
PAUL BOHE

VINCENTI
VANBRUGGHE
MAZZONI
DAHLEM

MUTEAU GAUCHET
D'HALLUIN

BRIFFAUT

LABAT

LECHEMOLLE
VANG

CARRE

MORA
POMMIER
BOULANGER
BOURON

LOUIS
RICARD
RICHON

ROMIEUX
MOINIER
DELION
BRONSART
AUBERT
COTIN
VANGON

BOUTALEB
CHIKLI
CAULLIER

BELHOUT
MONNIER

QUERE
OLIVIER
FAYARD

LUKE-PARIS
PAUL BOHE
FEDUN
COLOMB
JOHNSON
HARDY

VINCENTI
BOUVERQOT-CRISTIANI
CHAUSSENDE
CONCA FOTI

MARIE

REILLE AGACINSKI
VINCENT

FISSOT

VONCK
LANDESMANN

SYRETT

JAUBERT

OURABAH BANSARD
LE FLOCH MAUFFRET
LE DENN

DAUDET

CORTI

DENIZIOT

FILLEUL

WEISS

REGHEM

SAVALLE

BOCQUET LEVASSEUR

Y C CARNAC
CN ARRADON

S.N. AJACCIO

SLNPORTICCIO
BN MARE E VELA
BN MARE E VELA

VADK'SPORTS
S.R.C. Sud-Qise

CVSQ

YC ROUEN 76

CVARCACHON
CVARCACHON

CV CAZAUX LAC

C VHOURTIN MEDOC
C VHOURTIN MEDOC
C VHOURTIN MEDOC
SN CHATELLERAULT

C N CASTELNAUDARY
C N CASTELNAUDARY
C N CASTELNAUDARY

CNBPP

C N MOUTIERS
SN O NANTES
SN O NANTES
SN O NANTES
N D CV ANGERS
CNHR

C V MARTIGUES
C V MARTIGUES
C.V.BORMES

CV Lyon Meyzieu
YC DECINES

A Dijon Arc Voile
A Dijon Arc Voile
C VMACONNAIS

CN ARRADON
CN ARRADON
CN ARRADON
CN ARRADON
CN ARRADON
FL LANESTER VOILE

S.N. AJACCIO
S.N. AJACCIO
BN MARE E VELA
BN MARE E VELA

GGVLS
C.D.P.ABASSIN-ROND
VADK'SPORTS
VADK'SPORTS

S.R.C. Sud-Oise

YC du CALAISIS

CVSQ

C.N. VIRY CHATILLON
C.N. VIRY CHATILLON
C.N. VIRY CHATILLON
C.N. VIRY CHATILLON
S N ENGHIEN

S N ENGHIEN

SN ENGHIEN

YC ROUEN 76
YC ROUEN 76
YC ROUEN 76
CV ST AUBIN ELBEUF
YC ROUEN 76



Nouvelle Aquitaine

1469809B
1535308E
1498318Y
1479226L
1480633B
1509982Y
1445636W
1460494Y

Occitanie
1512361B
139653572
1469684W

TRISTAN
TOM
VALENTIN
TRISTAN
ROMAIN
MELVIN
MAX

LIAM

JAKOB
DIMITRI
ARTHUR

Pays de la Loire

1459050U
1464806Q
1494609K
1493915M
1502189F
1495383R
1491709P
1477461X

Sud

1461408A
1492835M
1493764E
1486032A
1424430G
14365192
1486181F

BRIEUC
CHARLES
MATHURIN
ANATOLE
ALEXANDRE
SERAPHIN
LEO
AMAURY

LOUIS
ZOLTAN
NOLHAN
ALEXIS
LOUIS
Alexy
FLORIAN

CF Minimes - Optimist Fille

Auvergne Rhone Alpes

1459621P
1420682C

Bretagne
1464083M
1409096
1476439H
1475922U
1477412W
1444776A

CAMILLE
MAGALIE

SOLENE
AMANDINE
CONSTANCE
ANNA

LILIA

AZILIZ

Centre Val de Loire

1486025t

Guyane
1466370U

NOEMIE

NHU

Hauts de France

1506869F

Ile de France

1443966G
14656421
1493739D

JADE

LOUISON
ANHWENN
VIOLETTE

Nouvelle Aquitaine

1433208A
1442603M
1454769K
1428051D
1498310Q
14604477

Normandie
1422424S
1429952)
1446592S
1492136
1503247H

Occitanie

1478378C
1492417B
1512622Y
1435379M

CHARLOTTE
CLARA
SUZANNE
LOUISE
BERENICE
PADME

ELISE
CONSTANCE
EMILIE
LOUISE
SOLWEIG

ANNA

IZIA

LOU
VICTORINE

Pays de la Loire

1462252E
1440882U
1459633B
1506492N
14428098B
1424599H
1512991H
1491433B

Sud

1418488S
1474248A
1444078Y
1424031R
1448573F
1458002C
1498189P
1406362L
1423434U
1424402C
1496366Q
1449578C
1421133X

MORGANE
PENELOPE
LOUISE
KRISTINA
ALINE
ALIX
CHLOE
CAMILLE

JULIE
SATINE
YASMINE
ROSE

LEA

LOU
EMMIE
THUMETTE
CAMILLE
LUCIE
SALOME
ELYN
CELESTE

BEAUMONT
BOYER
DESCHAMPS
PUECHBERTY
BOULANGER
MANSON
BONNET DUDOIT
JOSSOT

VON SCHUCKMANN
CHARPINET
MOULINJEUNE

TREPAT
STRUBE
AUGU
BOUTTEVILLE
GODEFROY
MARTIN
DORSO
PILLENIERE

GERRIET

BELABBAS

CURE

ORNETTI

DUCAROUGE FORESTIER
BERAUT

MAUNIER

URMES PAGES
BERTHET

DEVANNEAUX
ROUXEL

PITON

MARC BRETON
SIXALLONCLE
DAYOT

DARNAY

MARTINS

BELL

PIETRI
NGUYEN-ROUE

PEREZ-DUARTE

DUPIN
ZUNQUIN
SCHIPMAN
WALRAET
BOURGOIN
LAVAUZELLE

LE CORRE
SAUGE-MERLE
KIMBEL
BRINDJONC
BLONDET

GASS
SAGOLS
DUGRIP
BLEUSET

QUERCY
JOUAN
AUBERT
STUDENTSOVA
TACQUET

LE CLEACH
GUINAUDEAU
OLLIVIER

TRICAUD REVIL
BERENGER
CAMBOUNET
KELLY

MARIN
BLANCHARD
GUYOMARD
HERBETTE
LEFEBVRE
LANGUMIER
JOLY
BERENGER
MATTHIEU

CV CAZAUX LAC

CV CAZAUX LAC

CV CAZAUX LAC

CV CAZAUX LAC

C VHOURTIN MEDOC

C VHOURTIN MEDOC

C N BISCARROSSE OLYM
S N CHATELLERAULT

C N CASTELNAUDARY
C N CASTELNAUDARY
C N CASTELNAUDARY

CNBPP

SN O NANTES
SN O NANTES
SN O NANTES
SN O NANTES
AR CHOLETAISES
AR CHOLETAISES
CNHR

CNNICE
CNNICE

C V MARTIGUES
C V MARTIGUES
C N BAUDUEN
B N COGOLIN
B N COGOLIN

C NV AIX LES BAINS
SRV ANNECY

C N RENNES
C N RENNES
C N LORIENT
BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
C N RENNES

VILLAGE DE GOULE

ANK

YC du CALAISIS

CVSQ
U.S CRETEIL VOILE
U.S CRETEIL VOILE

CN CHATELAILLON
REGATES DE ROYAN
ASPTT LAROCHELLE
ASPTT LAROCHELLE
ASPTT LA ROCHELLE

C N BISCARROSSE OLYM

S RHAVRE

CV ST AUBIN ELBEUF
SNPH

8 Milles Nautic

EV CHERBOURG

S N NARBONNE

Y C MAUGUIO CARNON
CV SETE

C N CANET PERPIGNAN

CNBPP
CNBPP

SN O NANTES
SN O NANTES
SN O NANTES
SN O NANTES
C N PORNIC
C NPORNIC

S RANTIBES

S RANTIBES

S RANTIBES

Y C CANNES

Y C CANNES

C N CROISETTE
C.V.BORMES

ASPTT MARSEILLE
ASPTT MARSEILLE

LA PELLE-MARSEILLE
LA PELLE-MARSEILLE
YCPR

Y C TOULON



CF Minimes - Optimist Garcon

Auvergne Rhone Alpes

1442400a
1459660e
1424993t
1491460e
1459618l
1459349f

Bretagne

1438756E
1443006G
1459908N
1460450C
1459996E
1477414Y
1444986U
1460707V
1424123M
1460184A
1477117P
1429394C
1428070Y
1418894Q

HECTOR
ANTHONY
TIMAO
LUCAS
FRANGCOIS
MAYEUL

BASTIEN
VINCENT
MARTIN

NOE

GURVAN
TITOUAN
CHEMSEDDINE
LEO

MORGAN
CHARLES
MAEL
VALENTIN
PHILIPPE
AUGUSTIN

Centre Val de Loire

1495974¢g

Corse
14444811

Guadeloupe
1465832)
1514727R
1492995D
1496985K
1499803V
1428580E
1497476W

Guyane
1459198Y
1461227M

Ile de France
1443965F
1459254G
1461518Q
1483805F
1492768S
1429358Q
1491361B

Normandie
1404283V
1408233K
1441213P
1441767R
1441835M
1459475M
1477171V
1404283V
1408233K
1441213P
1441767R
1441835M
1459475M
1477171V

Martinique
1473037P
1481360j
1429761k

NINO

CHARLES

AYMERIC
YLANN
OCTAVE
LEWIS
LOURENGCO
THOMAS
TAO

HARRISON
YANAEL

JACK
LOCHLAINN
ALEXIS

JEAN ALEXANDRE

HUGO
THEOPOL

FLAVIO

QUENTIN
TUGDUAL
ROBIN
JOSEPH
MAXENCE
HUGUES
QUENTIN
QUENTIN
TUGDUAL
ROBIN
JOSEPH
MAXENCE
HUGUES
QUENTIN

JULES
EMILE
RUBEN

Nouvelle Aquitaine

1445839H
1499382G
1483163M
1446830Q
1475797P
1451937K
1475594C

CLOVIS
JASPER
ARTHUR
GASPARD
HUGO
NOE
MORGAN

NOHRA
EGGENSPIELER
BAUSMAYER
MACREZ
URMES PAGES
HONGRE

CERRATO

SIoU

BERDER
SCOUARNEC
KERNALEGUEN
GUIDAL

AMARI

ROGER LE QUERE
JOUET
THORAVAL
VANHOLME
BELLES

PAPIN

JARRY

MOULON

GANIVET

ARMINJON

REVEILLE
CAUDRELIER
MAXOR

ROLO COUTO JORGE
MAGRAS

CARMONA BOUVRAIS

BARADAT
STAHL

DEVAUX

HANLEY

HAUZY

FERJOUX

BRIET
CAUGAN--NAVUCET
MARI--MOYAL

NATIS

BRAND GAZEAU
FAUGOUT
DELCROIX
PESQUET THENET
WILLOT

NOEL

NATIS

BRAND GAZEAU
FAUGOUT
DELCROIX
PESQUET THENET
WILLOT

NOEL

GUITTON
GUILBERT
SULTY

CRUETTE
MAURANGE
WESTPHAL
NOE
WURCELDORF
FLORENCEAU
CHORIER

SNLF
C NV AIXLES BAINS
C NV AIXLES BAINS
C NV AIXLES BAINS
C NV AIXLES BAINS
SNLF

POLE NAUTI SUD GOELO
C N CARANTEC

EV LOCQUIREC

EV LOCQUIREC

EV LOCQUIREC

BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
C N RENNES

CN ARRADON

BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
SN BAIE ST MALO

C N RENNES

C N RENNES

CVLTP

BN MARE E VELA

CSBF
CSBF
CSBF
Saint Barth YC
Saint Barth YC
Saint Barth YC
Saint Barth YC

ANK
ANK

CvSsQ
CvSsQ
CvSsQ
VOILES DE SEINE
VOILES DE SEINE
VOILES DE SEINE
VOILES DE SEINE

S RHAVRE

S RHAVRE
SNPH

EV CHERBOURG
SNPH

EV CHERBOURG
8 Milles Nautic
SR HAVRE

S RHAVRE
SNPH

EV CHERBOURG
SNPH

EV CHERBOURG
8 Milles Nautic

WIND Force
WIND Force
WIND Force

LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
ASPTT LAROCHELLE

LES PLATES

LES PLATES

LES PLATES



Nouvelle Calédonie

1511611V
147938372

Occitanie
1442845P
14252226
1445740E
1425883V
1476345K
1441436W

MARTIN
THIBAUT

PAUL
VINCENT
MAXIME
LUDOVICO
ANTOINE
MAXIME

Pays de la Loire

1442484N
1459003V
1474115M
1425612N
1475985K
1424492W
1459714L
14419437
1441950G
1433782Y

Sud
14272977
1404907V
1428380W
1496311H
1417553T
1438813P
1480881K
1411320A
1459142Q
1429126Y
1442500E
1474877F
1426073T
1436660W
1442769K

CF Minimes - RS Feva Open

MORGANN
LOUCA
CAMILLE
TITOUAN
EDOUARD
EMILE
CORENTIN
EWEN
GASPARD
PAUL

BRUNO
QUENTIN
ALEXAN
MARK
LUCAS
JETT
PAUL
ACHILLE

PAUL-ANTOINE

AUGUSTE
Mathieu
MAURICE
MARTIN
MATHIAS
LOUIS

Auvergne Rhone Alpes

1461065T
1459673T
1518085P
1492306L
1443523V

Bretagne
1426626U
1428944)
1441646Q

Corse

1508428E
1422964E
1422965F

Ile de France
1515701F

Normandie
1425175H
1456320A
1459753B
1460704S
1471503R
1478981F
1493387M
1501519H

LINO
Maé
JULIETTE
NATHAN
ALOIS

JACQUES
ANTOINE
ELIAZ

ARONE
BILLIE
ATILLA

TIMOTHE

LILOU
ELEONORE
ANTOINE
LOLA
QUENTIN
MARCUS
MAXIME
ELLIOT

Nouvelle Aquitaine

1445709X
1478436N
1397754U

Occitanie
1520412N
1524235V

EWEN
NOE
JEANNE

LUIS
TOM

Pays de la Loire

1475317P

Sud
1533059M
1490428E

CF Minimes - Techno 293 OD Fille

VINCENT

EMMA
VICTOR

Auvergne Rhdne Alpes

1505120J

Bretagne

1449934Y
1464352S
1507193T
1446430Y
1529816

1522754C
1477667M
1489422G

CHARLINE

ZOE

INES
CAPUCINE
ANAELLE
LOUISE
OLYMPE
SALOME
AINA

HAUET
HAUET

LAROCHE
JACOLIN
DRENT
PATRIS
ALETTO
RITTER

BOYER-GIBAUD
GARDIEN BRUSCO
THEARD
CORBINEAU
CAMPARD
CASTEL

SUBTIL

BOILEAU

MAUS

PLOQUIN

DOMINGUEZ MARVILLET
BOUVET
CAMUS
SLOTBOOM
DEPREZ
MARSHALL
MASSON

DE VIGAN
SEIB
HAMON
PROT
REIMONENQ
LIAUDOIS
KRAUSS
COTTIN

BAMBERG-SALADIE
BAMBERG SALADIE
GIBOIN

GUICHET

POIRIER

DEWEZ-MIINO
PICEL
RIO BOURVELLEC

FRACCHETTI
KOSTER MARINACCE
MARIANI

ROCHIER

LAVERDINE
TOURNOIS
MOUTIER
BERENGER
VUACHET ROBIN
DARRAS
PREVOST
BLEIJS

JOSEPH
BAYLE MARTINO
BRUMEAUX

GARENAUX
BOISEAU

GOAN

LAVAL
DUMOULIN

EDME

GOUAULT
ROYER
BORDIER
Ccoz

LE GAD
CORNEC
LE FLOCH
VINSOT

SRC
SRC

LATITUDE 43

Y C MAUGUIO CARNON
Y C MAUGUIO CARNON
Y C MAUGUIO CARNON
CV SETE

C N CANET PERPIGNAN

CNBPP
CNBPP
CNBPP

SN O NANTES
SN O NANTES
SN O NANTES
SN O NANTES
C N PORNIC

C N PORNIC
CV AN NANTES

S RANTIBES

S RANTIBES

S RANTIBES

Y C CANNES
CNNICE

CNNICE
C.V.BORMES

COY CHYEROIS
YCPR

CNNICE

ASPTT MARSEILLE
ASPTT MARSEILLE

LA PELLE-MARSEILLE
LA PELLE-MARSEILLE
LA PELLE-MARSEILLE

C NV AIX LES BAINS
C NV AIX LES BAINS
SRV ANNECY

B N DE SCIEZ

B N DE SCIEZ

AAN PORT-BLANC
AAN PORT-BLANC
ASNQ

S.N. AJACCIO
BN MARE E VELA
BN MARE E VELA

CvSsQ

S RHAVRE

SR HAVRE

8 Milles Nautic

CV ST AUBIN ELBEUF
S RHAVRE

CV ST AUBIN ELBEUF
CV ST AUBIN ELBEUF
S RHAVRE

C.N. CLAOUEY
C.N. CLAOUEY
C N TAUSSAT CASSY

Y C MAUGUIO CARNON
Y C MAUGUIO CARNON

SNOS VOILE

ASPTT MARSEILLE
YCPR

C NV AIXLES BAINS

C N LANCIEUX
C N LANCIEUX
C N PLOUGUERNEAU
C N PLOUGUERNEAU

BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI

C N LORIENT
ASNQ

1473902Q
1459668N
1518086Q
14922957
1384512A

15124248
14146497
1424902Y

1494151H
1470055H
14444741

1454608S

1503302Q
1467936A
14763528
1494916E
1432661F
1513696S
1494932W
1468361T

1497742Y
1460739D
1492082C

1520414Q
1514967R

1492234L

1490811D
1490424A

GABIN
MAYA
JOSEPH
LOUISE
DEAN

ELEONORE
HENRY
VICTOR

JULES
LILIA
GREGOIRE

MAYEUL

SACHA
TIA

PAUL
CELESTE
TITOUAN
SACHA
ADRIEN
GAUTHIER

THIBAULT
MAJ-BRITT
GUILLAUME

JOAN
AXEL

BASILE

SHANTI
MATHIEU

HATIER BRONGNIART
LAMOTTE TELLEZ
GIBOIN

VINCENT

PILLONEL

HENIN
DEWEZ-MIINO
CASSIN

MINGANT
HAZAN
GANIVET

MAITROT-LAUR

ROFFINI
CROCHEMORE

DENIS LHOMME
MERRE

BERGE
MARGUERITE-MASSON
CARRIER

GOURLET

CHAMBRON
LATTANZIO-ELFSTROM
LABASSE

GARENAUX
OLLIER

DUPONT

QUEYSANNE
MARCOTTE

C NV AIX LES BAINS
C NV AIX LES BAINS
S RV ANNECY

B N DE SCIEZ

B N DE SCIEZ

AAN PORT-BLANC
AAN PORT-BLANC
ASNQ

S.N. AJACCIO
BN MARE E VELA
BN MARE E VELA

CVSQ

SR HAVRE

SR HAVRE

8 Milles Nautic

CV ST AUBIN ELBEUF
SR HAVRE

CV ST AUBIN ELBEUF
CV ST AUBIN ELBEUF
S RHAVRE

C.N. CLAOUEY
C NTAUSSAT CASSY
C N TAUSSAT CASSY

Y C MAUGUIO CARNON
Y C MAUGUIO CARNON

SNOS VOILE

ASPTT MARSEILLE
YCPR



Hauts de France

1461535H
1475193K

EMMA
ZELIE

Nouvelle Aquitaine

1511052N
1435207H
1480100W

Occitanie
14993517
1512869F

LILI
CELESTE
MAELIE

VALENTINE
JENNA

Pays de la Loire

1492846Y
1494818C
1492842U

Sud
1487960)
1513946C

JENNA
MISSIVE
JULIE

CLARA
LEA

DE BROUCKER
PERPEROT

GIBOIN
MONTAUT
ERNENWEIN

PEREIRA
ROUSSEL

LITOU
PERON
MAGNIER

BEELE
BLASCO

CF Minimes - Techno 293 OD Garcon

Bourgogne Franche Comté

1427353B
1512427V

Bretagne

1498122U
1452542Q
1515385B
1496119H
1496116E
1493199R
1512590Q
1512490L
1492387V
1482824)

1458669X
1512324N

Grand-Est
1471262Q
1507173X

Guadeloupe
1427434L
1444585B
1492987V

LEOPAUL
TOM

BRIAC
KEMO
BRIEUC
THOMAS
LEO
GABIN
TITOUAN
MARTIN
ROWAN
POL
RAPHAEL
ANTONIN

PAUL
LOUIS

ROMAIN
TIMOTHEE

FLORIAN

Hauts de France

1511232A
1511237F
1423321B
1476394L
15107997
1453757F
1440322L
1512744A
1498030Y

Martinique
1447238q
1447248a
14540501

GASPARD
KEZIAH
LEOPOLD
CHARLES
JULES
BASILE
AUGUSTE
THEOPHILE
SAMY

YOSHITOMO
ESTEBAN
LEON

Nouvelle Aquitaine

1425740W
1445794L
1486427M
1459718Q
1454481K
1504806G
1435873B
1464058L

Occitanie
1492113K
14264328

SANDRO
VALENTIN
LILIAN
PAUL
CHARLY
COME
SIMON
SIMON

EDGAR
GASTON

Pays de la Loire

1515724E
1501248A
1510741P
1442959H

Sud

1476643V
1476645X
1514482L
1495894Y

ARSENE
ARTHUR
THOMAS
MARTIN

THIBAUT
CLEMENT
CHARLES
LOIC

BLONDEL BRUGNOT
POIRSON

GATEL MADEC
BELEC MAINGANT
MENU
CACCIOLA
JACOB

LAURENT

LE BRIS DU REST
DHEILLY
PERCHANT
RIOU
MIGNONAT
DAVID

VUILLEMIN
BEAUSIRE

REGELAN
ABRIAL-FERREIRA
BARGAS

ROGER

GENET KANDOT
MARTIN

BOURDON

VERBEKE

CLASSEAU

LECOCQ

DARRAS
VENDEMBROUCQUE

MANGATTALE
EDERIQUE
GUILBERT

KONDYRA
DIZET
BLUGEON
BRIANT
VERNET
GALZI
LUTT
PIRASTU

GIRES
COURTEAUX-BRELAUD

THEARD

LE TROCQUER
BACLE

CARRA

SPRUYTTE
FORESTIER
TELLE
DUSSART

O G SVoile
YC du CALAISIS

LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
CN ANGOULINS
CN ANGOULINS

Y C MAUGUIO CARNON
Y C MAUGUIO CARNON

CNBPP
SNSablais
SNSablais

N C MIRAMAS
N C MIRAMAS

VOILE LIBRE MONTAGNY
CNHS VESOUL

C N LANCIEUX

C N PLOUGUERNEAU

C N PLOUGUERNEAU
CVL L'ABER WRAC'H
CVL L'ABER WRAC'H
BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
C N LORIENT

CN ARRADON

A S GERARDMER
A S GERARDMER

CSBF
CSBF
CSBF

C NWIMEREUX
C NWIMEREUX
C N WIMEREUX
C N WIMEREUX
YC du CALAISIS
YC du CALAISIS
YC du CALAISIS
YC du CALAISIS
YC du CALAISIS

C N SCHOELCHER
C N SCHOELCHER
WIND Force

LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
CN ANGOULINS

CN ANGOULINS

C NP AMARENNES

C N COUARDAIS GOISIL
C N COUARDAIS GOISIL
C N COUARDAIS GOISIL

Y C MAUGUIO CARNON
BPA SALAGOU

CNBPP
N D C V ANGERS
N D CV ANGERS
SNSablais

N C MIRAMAS
N C MIRAMAS
N C MIRAMAS
N C MIRAMAS



CF Minimes - Tyka Open

Bretagne

1486099V
1435063H
1491317F
1490547D
1445001K
1477089K
1512987D
1486301F
1513930L
1513860N

JULIAN
YANN
CORENTIN
CHARLES
JEAN
AUGUSTIN
COLOMBAN
JUSTINE
GERAUD
RAPHAEL

Hauts de France

1446053F
14321217
14593218

Normandie
1400288)
1495111H
1503554C
1503731M
1506094Y
15304072

ETOR
PAUL
PHILIPPINE

ROMANE
HANA
TOM
ERWANN
CHARLY
MARCEL

Nouvelle Aquitaine

1489414Y
1479554C
1499682U
1479673B
14945937

Occitanie
1460919R
1532581P

Sud

1476076E
1468154C
1465210L

ACHILLE
PAUL
ARTHUR
ANTOINE
PARIS

HELOISE
ANTOINE

CLOVIS
ANTOINE
CAMILLE

AUTRET

KLOEK

SAVINA

SUPLY

REBOURS

JOLY

LEVESQUE
PAUTREMAT

DE WILLIENCOURT
BAZOIN

BLAVOET
RIVA
HENAUX

CHAMPION

BENAMRA

DESSAULX VILLENEUVE
NGUYEN-LEFEVRE
MARC

MAZAUD

BAUD
PIQUET
MORGAT
NOE
VERNOT

ARNAL
MATEU

AVARGUES
FOLLIN
HUREAU

CN CROZON MORGAT
CN FOUESNANT

CN FOUESNANT

C N LORIENT

CN ARRADON

CN ARRADON

CN ARRADON

LA MOUETTE SINAGOTE
LA MOUETTE SINAGOTE
LA MOUETTE SINAGOTE

VADK'SPORTS
VADK'SPORTS
C N WIMEREUX

C N PAUL VATINE
EDV COURSEULLES
EDV COURSEULLES
C N PAUL VATINE
EDV COURSEULLES
Voiles de Nacre

YC OLERON

YC OLERON

LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
CVPYLAS/M
CVPYLAS/M

YCGM
YCGM

Club Var Mer
CN Sainte-Maxime
C.V.BORMES

1464090U
1491325P
1436531M
1476436E
1409724N
1476928S
1513233K
1514202U
1462165P
1514206Y

1478654Q
1516817T
1486075V

1448940N
1495112)

1490333F
1368423R
1537858L
14910477

1478370U
1489890U
1436692E
1494590Q
1494584)

1530182Q
1495776A

1517363M
1444936S
14986245

PACO
MALO
AXEL
ELOANE
ULYSSE
GEORGE
VICTOR
JUDIKAEL
OSCAR
LEON

QUENTIN
MAXIME
LOUISE

ALICE
ALYA
ROMEO
CHARLES
JULES
ROBIN

HUGO
LINO
VICTOR
VICTOR
MAYA

ADELAIDE
JUSTINE

EDWARD
CAPUCINE
JULES

DENGREVILLE
ROBERT LAGAIN
LE BIHAN
ABGRALL
REGAUD
BRUGERE
SIMON

NADLER

DU MESNIL
PASCO

THOME
PACQUET VIRENQUE
LUBRET

BOIS

BENAMRA
BISSON-BOUILLARD
QUELQUEJAY
HOUCHARD
GALLARDO

BOULARAN
CHAUSSIDON

PAPINEAU

BOURBON BOSSOUTROT
TRICHET

RENOU
DANO

ASTORE
BARIL
PEROTIAN

CN CROZON MORGAT
CN FOUESNANT

CN FOUESNANT

C N LORIENT

S N TRINITE S/MER

CN ARRADON

CN ARRADON

LA MOUETTE SINAGOTE
CN ARRADON

LA MOUETTE SINAGOTE

VADK'SPORTS
VADK'SPORTS
C NWIMEREUX

C N PAUL VATINE
EDV COURSEULLES
EDV COURSEULLES
C N PAUL VATINE
EDV COURSEULLES
Voiles de Nacre

YC OLERON

YC OLERON

LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
CVPYLAS/M
CVPYLAS/M

SNGRPC
YCGM

Club Var Mer
CN Sainte-Maxime
C.V.BORMES



